Consumption

Enterprise Orders
RX per Month

10000
15000
20000
30000
35000
40000
45000
50000

Consumption

Professional Orders

H A A O A LA A A

RX per Month

2000
3000
4000
5000
10000
20000

H A L A P A

8,000
11,750
15,250
21,250
23,750
26,250
28,750
30,750

1,600
2,400
3,200
3,950
6,950
11,950

per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month

per month

per month
per month
per month
per month
per month

per month

Available with

Enterprise
Unlimited

Available with

Professional



Services

Available with

Workbench (Web)
$15 per user/month

Technician Productivity and Collaboration Tools

Workbench (Barcode)
$50 per device/month

Technician Productivity via Barcode Scanning

Backoffice (Desktop)

$100
Full administration and office tools including Book in, Pricing,
Management and Invoicing of Sales Orders

per user/month

App Exchange
$400

Connect to external applications and seamlesses sync
data and artifacts such as Salesforce or Hubspot

per application / month

Doctor E-Prescription Website

$300
White labelled website to provide Doctor access.

per org/month (up to 500 active Doctors)

Doctor E-Prescription Website

$600
White labelled website to provide Doctor access.

per org/month (up to 2000 active Doctors)

(requires Workflow Connect entitlements)

Edge API

$800
Full transaction level data access via REST API to extend your
capabilities

per org/month (up to 400,000 transactions)

Professional
Enterprise
Unlimited

Professional
Enterprise
Unlimited

Unlimited

Professional
Enterprise
Unlimited

Professional

Enterprise
Unlimited

Enterprise
Unlimited



Data Analytics

Business Insights (Desktop)

$200 per user/month

Full business insights into your data with
dashboards and reporting via Power Bl

Business Insights (Cloud)

$200 per user/month

Full business insights into your data with
dashboards and reporting via Power Bl

(Requires Insights Cloud Warehouse)

Business Insights Cloud Warehouse

POA
Dedicated and customisable cloud based data
warehouse

Environments

Encryption at REST
Request a Quote

For customers who wish to have their own
database and unique encryption key.

Developer Sandbox

$500 per org/month
An individual development environment with a
sample copy of all your metadata.

Full Copy Sandbox
30% of net spend

A complete replica of your production org,
including all customer data and metadata.

Professional
Enterprise
Unlimited

Professional
Enterprise
Unlimited

Professional
Enterprise
Unlimited

Professional
Enterprise
Unlimited

Professional
Enterprise
Unlimited

Professional
Enterprise
Unlimited



Consumption

I0S and Workflow Connect
RX per Month

100 $ 250 per month
500 $ 450 per month
1000 $ 700 per month
2000 $ 900 per month
3000 $ 1,100 per month
4000 $ 1,300 per month
5000 $ 1,500 per month
6000 $ 1,650 permonth
7000 $ 1,800 permonth
8000 $ 1,950 per month
9000 $ 2,100 per month
10000 $ 2,250 permonth
15000 $ 2,750 per month
20000 $ 3,250 per month
30000 $ 4,250 per month
35000 $ 4,750 per month
40000 $ 5,250 per month
45000 $ 5,750 per month
50000 $ 6,250 per month

Available with

Unlimited



