Consumption

Enterprise Orders

RX per Month

10000	\$ 8,000	per month
15000	\$ 11,750	per month
20000	\$ 15,250	per month
30000	\$ 21,250	per month
35000	\$ 23,750	per month
40000	\$ 26,250	per month
45000	\$ 28,750	per month
50000	\$ 30,750	per month

Available with

Enterprise Unlimited

Consumption

Professional Orders

RX per Month

2000	\$ 1,600	per month
3000	\$ 2,400	per month
4000	\$ 3,200	per month
5000	\$ 3,950	per month
10000	\$ 6,950	per month
20000	\$ 11,950	per month

Available with

Professional

Services	Available with
Workbench (Web) \$15 per user/month Technician Productivity and Collaboration Tools	Professional Enterprise Unlimited
Workbench (Barcode) \$50 per device/month Technician Productivity via Barcode Scanning	Professional Enterprise Unlimited
Backoffice (Desktop) \$100 per user/month Full administration and office tools including Book in, Pricing, Management and Invoicing of Sales Orders	Unlimited
App Exchange\$400per application / monthConnect to external applications and seamlesses syncdata and artifacts such as Salesforce or Hubspot	Professional Enterprise Unlimited
Doctor E-Prescription Website\$300per org/month (up to 500 active Doctors)White labelled website to provide Doctor access.	Professional
Doctor E-Prescription Website\$600per org/month (up to 2000 active Doctors)White labelled website to provide Doctor access.(requires Workflow Connect entitlements)	Enterprise Unlimited
Edge API \$800 per org/month (up to 400,000 transactions) Full transaction level data access via REST API to extend your capabilities	Enterprise Unlimited

Data Analytics

Business Insights (Desktop)\$200per user/monthFull business insights into your data with
dashboards and reporting via Power BI

Business Insights (Cloud)\$200per user/monthFull business insights into your data with
dashboards and reporting via Power BI

(Requires Insights Cloud Warehouse)

Business Insights Cloud Warehouse POA Dedicated and customisable cloud based data warehouse Professional Enterprise Unlimited

Professional

Professional

Enterprise

Unlimited

Enterprise

Unlimited

Environments

Encryption at REST

Request a Quote For customers who wish to have their own database and unique encryption key. Professional Enterprise Unlimited

Developer Sandbox\$500per org/monthAn individual development environment with a

sample copy of all your metadata.

Professional Enterprise Unlimited

Full Copy Sandbox

30% of net spend A complete replica of your production org, including all customer data and metadata. Professional Enterprise Unlimited

Consumption

IOS and Workflow Connect

RX per Month

100	\$ 250	per month
500	\$ 450	per month
1000	\$ 700	per month
2000	\$ 900	per month
3000	\$ 1,100	per month
4000	\$ 1,300	per month
5000	\$ 1,500	per month
6000	\$ 1,650	per month
7000	\$ 1,800	per month
8000	\$ 1,950	per month
9000	\$ 2,100	per month
10000	\$ 2,250	per month
15000	\$ 2,750	per month
20000	\$ 3,250	per month
30000	\$ 4,250	per month
35000	\$ 4,750	per month
40000	\$ 5,250	per month
45000	\$ 5,750	per month
50000	\$ 6,250	per month

Available with

Unlimited